Better Guitar With...
Rockschool

Welcome to Guitar Grade 7
Guitar Notation Explained

Pieces:

Duality

Déja Vu

Third Degree
Funkie Junkie
George’s Best
Giant Homer Head

Technical Exercises

Quick Study Piece

Ear Tests

General Musicianship Questions
The Gurus Guide

Entering Rockschool Exams

rock:c"

WWWL TSRO0 OO0 MK

10
14
16
18

22
25
26
27
28
30



